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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Thursday, 1 April Meeting with media – teleconference 

Monday, 12 April Senior Global Financial Leaders Group, organised by Oliver

Wyman, on economic and financial developments –

teleconference

 

 Meeting with the Bank of England, Mr Andrew Hauser, Executive

Director for Markets, Mr Matthew Trott and Ms Bethany Blowers,

on central banks and climate change – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 13 April Executive Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 14 April Europe Calling webinar on “EZB: Niedrigzinsen ohne Ende? –

Diskussion zur Geldpolitik der Zukunft” – presentation on “Die

Geldpolitik der EZB in der Corona-Krise” and panel discussion

 

Tuesday, 20 April Executive Board  By phone

Wednesday, 21 April Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 22 April Governing Council – teleconference 

Friday, 23 April Meeting with the Bank of England, Mr Andrew G. Haldane, Chief

Economist, on economic and financial developments –

teleconference

 

Monday, 26 April Meeting with media – teleconference 

Tuesday, 27 April Executive Board – teleconference 

 Virtual ECB Speaker Workshop with Mr Peter Bofinger, Julius

Maximilian University of Würzburg, on “Where is the unique

selling proposition of the digital euro?” – chair

 

 Meeting with European Executive Directors of the IMF (EURIMF),

on the euro area economic outlook, the banking sector and the

ECB strategy review – teleconference

 

Wednesday, 28 April Meeting with media – teleconference 
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